Monthly Central Treasurer's Report

Month Ending JULY 2019

Total Available Balance as Reported at the End of the Previous Month
Receipts for the Month:

Deposits

Journal Adj.

Interest 97

Total Receipts
Disbursements for the Month:

Check #'s

Journal Ad;j.

Total Disbursements

SAC Cash Balance as Shown on Records:

Reconciliation with Bank Statement
Month Ending Balance From Bank Statement
Total Amount of Outstanding Checks
Undeposited Fund with the Treasurer

Total Available Balance (Must agree with SAC Cash Balance above)

Fund

Scholarship

$11,770.02

$0.42

$0.42

This is to Certify that the Above Statement is in Agreement with Bank the Statement:

$0.00

$11,770.44 *

$11,970.44

-$200.00

$11,770.44 *

Central Treasurer

Chief Faculty Counselor

Outstanding Checks for Month Ending JULY 2019 Fund Scholarship Acct.
Check # Check Amount Check # Check Amount Check # Check Amount
See attached list.
Total S$- Total S$- Total ($200.00)
Grand Total




