Monthly Central Treasurer's Report

Month Ending	JULY 2019			Fund	Scholarship	
Total Available	Balance as Reported a	t the End of the Previ	ious Month		\$11,770.02	
Receipts for the	e Month:					
	Deposits				_	
	Journal Adj.					
	Interest	9	7	\$0.42		
	Total Receipts				\$0.42	
Disbursements	for the Month:					
	Check #'s					
	Journal Adj.				-	
	Total Disbursements				\$0.00	
SAC Cash Balan	ce as Shown on Record	ls:			\$11,770.44 *	
Reco	nciliation with Ban	k Statement				
Month Ending I	Balance From Bank Sta	tement			\$11,970.44	
Total Amount o	of Outstanding Checks				-\$200.00	
Undeposited Fu	and with the Treasurer				\$-	
Total Available	Balance (Must agree w	vith SAC Cash Balance	e above)		\$11,770.44 *	
This is to Certify	y that the Above State	ment is in Agreement	t with Bank the Stat	ement:		
			1			
C	entral Treasurer		Chief Faculty Counselor			
Outstandi	ng Checks for	Month Ending	JULY 2019	Fund	Scholarship Acct.	

Check #	Check Amount	Check #	Check Amount	Check #	Check Amount
	See attached list.				
Total	\$-	Total	\$-	Total	(\$200.00)